DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KASHI

On NH - 31 Babatpur-Airport Road, Kazisarai, Varanasi -221105 (U.P)
Fee Structure 2023-24
Admission taken in session 20-21 & onwards

(A)AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

e Admission Fee - (Non-Refundable)
Nursery to Class V - Rs. 30000/-
Class VI to VIII - Rs. 35000/-
Class IX to XII - Rs. 40000/-

e Caution Money - Rs. 5000/- (Refundable)

(50% concession in admission fee for first 100 admissions)
(B) Terminal Fees (V1 —X11 New Admission only)-Rs. 5000 /- One time.

(C) TUITION FEE (To be paid in 3 terms)

e Nursery— Il -Rs. 4675/-Per month
o |II-V -Rs. 5390/-Per month
e VI-VII -Rs. 5775/- Per month
o IX &X -Rs. 6325/- Per month
o XI&XII -Rs. 6490/-Per month

(D) TRANSPORT FEE (To be paid in 3 terms)

e Lessthan 6 km. -Rs. 1150/-per month
e 6kmto9km. -Rs. 1500/-per month
e 9kmto 13km. -Rs. 2150/-per month
e 13 kmto 18 km. -Rs. 2200/-per month
e 18 kmto 24 km. -Rs. 2400/-per month
e 24 kmto 27 km. -Rs. 2500/-per month
e 27 km above. -Rs. 3200/-per month
(E) HOSTEL FEE (To be paid in 3 terms)
e Admission Fee -Rs. 20000/-
(100% Discount on first 50 Admissions)
e Caution Money -Rs. 3000/-(Refundable)
e Boarding & Lodging*
(v -V -Rs.13500/-per month
(VI =XII) - Rs.14500/-per month
e Pocket Money -Rs. 10,000/-per annum
e [ee for extra classes as applicable***
(F) Note:
» Due dates for fee deposit:
o First term fee to be paid by 10" April 2023.
o Second term fee to be paid by 10" August 2023.
o Third term fee to be paid by 10" December 2023.

» Late Fee Charges:
o School Fee -Rs. 20/-Per day after due date
O Hostel Fee -Rs. 50/-Per day after due date

» Cost of Prospectus — Rs.500
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*Hostel Admission include —Admission & Establishment charge+*Boarding & Lodging include- Air conditioning,
fooding, laundry and tailoring, water and electricity, in house medical support, housekeeping, solar water heater, sports,
hostel administration charges etc.

For Details regarding Admission kindly free to call: 9598072830, 9598082222, 9598085555



